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VP BANK AG

ISIN:  L10315487269

Overview

2024/04/16 17:30:51

Price
95.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN: 31548726

-1.66% (-1.60)

L10315487269
VPBN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock

549 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

95.00 CHF (62)
95.80 CHF (24)
96.40 CHF
96.80 CHF
95.00 CHF
96.60 CHF
95.680311 CHF
2,189
209,444.20

80

3

Sy

162.50 u \Jﬂr

137.50

1)

112.50

100.00 M

N,

2023

a7.50

2020 2021 2022 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/18 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LI0315487269&ID_NOTATION=160821758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eab448ebac1df01a0a99fd7d8d74596024eb60befda4a7421b358592faa5805e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b529870600f554f4d&time=1713388512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca9dd93c37c412fb2809cc6e0af2c03e2c72576ea516cb1d8c1fb694ca7c38cb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=92f4bffa319f1840e&time=1713388512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=374ccc5f3f99b328753a459a891612a1fc893c5419e14700b5537e594baf99d0&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e006d29c47e99781b&time=1713388512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b32d360ae7bdae2ab4cafbca3b4196c749598ef67510478bb3bf1b40aceb9a8&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28de20eddae321048&time=1713388512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=819856294a5fe694797a6788a530bfa7d354ee09ec39ba5f4521e1a33bc796d2&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4df481006daec6d2b&time=1713388512&tool=RSC

VP BANK AG

Details

2024/04/16 17:30:51

Price
95.00 CHF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap

-1.66% (-1.60)

L10315487269
VPBN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock

549 EUR

162.50 u \Jﬂ'

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 95.00 CHF (62)
Ask (Ask size) 95.80 CHF (24)
Open 96.40 CHF
High 96.80 CHF
Low 95.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 96.60 CHF
VWAP 95.680311 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,189
Trading volume 209,444.20
Number of trades 80
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +9.20% -5.00% -20.17%
Perf (abs.) +8.00 -5.00 -24.00
Beta 0.27 0.20 0.20
Volatility 18.83 19.51 21.87

ERSTE

Group

137.50
I
125.00 Wk‘
112.50
100.00
87.50

g

e

Sy

\n

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 17:30 95.00 CHF
16

London Stock 2023/07/ 17:32 91.20 CHF

Exchange 21

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:02 97.50 EUR
16

FINRA other OTC 2022/12/ 16:25 93.25 USD

Issues 28

Berlin 2024/04/ 08:05 97.50 EUR

96.80 CHF (2024/03/01
87.00 CHF (2024/01/03
102.00 CHF (2023/04/17
80.40 CHF (2023/11/07

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.21

0.03

0.00

0.01

0.00

96.16 CHF (1,563
95.11 CHF (2,190
91.99 CHF (2,032

)
)
)
89.95 CHF (1,783)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

80
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=160821758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212867365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212867365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160852281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161081743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161081743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160852280

VP BANK AG

16

BX Swiss 2023/12/ 18:00 85.875 CHF 0.03 1
06
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407671710

VP BANK AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
VP BANK AG

Aeulestrasse 6 - 9490 Vaduz
Telefon: +423-235-66-55

Fax: +

E-mail: info.li@vpbank.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul H. Arni

Urs Monstein
Patrick Bont
Roger Barmettler
Thomas von

Hohenhau
Tobias Wehrli

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Roland
Meier

Beat Graf

Mauro Pedrazzini

Katja
Rosenplanter-
Marxer

Philipp Elkuch
Stefan Amstad
Stephan Leo

Zimmermann

Ursula Lang

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info.li@vpbank.com
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